Coldline AC 111 (11 kW - 24 kW)

Dachklimaanlage

COLDLINE AC 111

Kalteleistung
Heizleistung

Breite

Lange

Hohe

Verdampfer Luftleistung
Kondensator Luftleistung
Gewicht
Gesamtstromaufnahme bei 24 V DC
Betriebsspannung
Kaltemittel

Dachradius

Verdampfer Volumen

Version 1
11 kW
1390 mm
2345 mm
200 mm
4400 m¥h
7500 m¥h
96 kg
77 A
27V DC
R 134 a
12m

155 cm3

TRIMPEX

Y.BAYMAN GmbH

Version 2
14 kW
1390 mm
2345 mm
200 mm
4400 m¥h
7500 m3¥h
96 kg
77 A
27V DC
R134 a
12m

210 cm3



