

Coldline AC 111 (11 kW - 24 kW)

Dachklimaanlage



COLDLINE AC 111

	Version 1	Version 2
Kälteleistung	11 kW	14 kW
Heizleistung	-	-
Breite	1390 mm	1390 mm
Länge	2345 mm	2345 mm
Höhe	200 mm	200 mm
Verdampfer Luftleistung	4400 m ^{3/} h	4400 m ^{3/} h
Kondensator Luftleistung	7500 m ^{3/} h	7500 m ^{3/} h
Gewicht	96 kg	96 kg
Gesamtstromaufnahme bei 24 V DC	77 A	77 A
Betriebsspannung	27 V DC	27 V DC
Kältemittel	R 134 a	R 134 a
Dachradius	12 m	12 m
Verdampfer Volumen	155 cm ³	210 cm ³